
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 EPSTEIN, Myles FR Dartmouth 10.51  (+2.4) 1(1) 9

2 CASHMAN, Ryan SO Dartmouth 10.83  (+2.4) 1(2) 7

3 COTTON, Ben JR Maine 11.00  (+2.4) 1(3) 6

4 BEATON, Zachary SO Maine 11.15  (+2.1) 2(1) 5

5 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 11.19  (+2.4) 1(4) 4

6 JUNIPER, William SR Vermont 11.27  (+2.4) 1(5) 3

7 WOOLSEY, Nicholas FR UMass Lowell 11.37  (+2.1) 2(2) 2

8 PION-VARGAS, Carlos JR Hartford 11.42  (+2.1) 2(3) 1

9 LUCK, Connor FR Dartmouth 11.48  (+2.4) 1(6)

10 GENET, Brian SO New Hampshire 11.60  (+2.1) 2(4)

11 CRUZ, Ralph FR Maine 11.67  (+2.4) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 EPSTEIN, Myles FR Dartmouth 10.51

2 CASHMAN, Ryan SO Dartmouth 10.83

3 COTTON, Ben JR Maine 11.00

4 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 11.19

5 JUNIPER, William SR Vermont 11.27

6 LUCK, Connor FR Dartmouth 11.48

7 CRUZ, Ralph FR Maine 11.67

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 BEATON, Zachary SO Maine 11.15

2 WOOLSEY, Nicholas FR UMass Lowell 11.37

3 PION-VARGAS, Carlos JR Hartford 11.42

4 GENET, Brian SO New Hampshire 11.60

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 EPSTEIN, Myles FR Dartmouth 21.71  (+2.1) 1(1) 9

2 COTTON, Ben JR Maine 22.65  (+2.1) 1(2) 7

3 JUNIPER, William SR Vermont 22.97  (+2.1) 1(3) 6

4 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel SO New Hampshire 23.03  (+2.1) 1(4) 5

5 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 23.73  (+0.3) 2(1) 4

6 GENET, Brian SO New Hampshire 23.74  (+2.1) 1(5) 3

7 CRUZ, Ralph FR Maine 23.75  (+2.1) 1(6) 2

8 ZUKOR, Ian FR Vermont 23.89  (+0.3) 2(2) 1

9 MALDARI, Francesco FR New Hampshire 24.11  (+0.3) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 EPSTEIN, Myles FR Dartmouth 21.71

2 COTTON, Ben JR Maine 22.65

3 JUNIPER, William SR Vermont 22.97

4 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel SO New Hampshire 23.03

5 GENET, Brian SO New Hampshire 23.74
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 CRUZ, Ralph FR Maine 23.75

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 23.73

2 ZUKOR, Ian FR Vermont 23.89

3 MALDARI, Francesco FR New Hampshire 24.11

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 49.99 1(1) 9

2 MCELROY, Joseph FR New Hampshire 50.48 1(2) 7

3 FARBER, Mathieu JR Dartmouth 50.74 1(3) 6

4 FREITAS, Rodrigo FR UMass Lowell 50.83 2(1) 5

5 MILD, Owen JR Maine 50.88 50.871 2(2) 4

6 O'NEILL, Sean SO UMass Lowell 50.88 50.878 1(4)

7 JORDAN, Thomas FR UMass Lowell 51.10 1(5)

8 FEHRMAN, Luke SO Hartford 51.50 1(6) 3

9 STEVENS, Justin FR Dartmouth 51.79 1(7) 2

10 OGILVIE, Eli JR Vermont 52.05 3(1) 1

11 RESERVITZ, Zane SO Vermont 52.33 2(3)

12 ZUKOR, Ian FR Vermont 52.49 3(2)

13 CHAMPLIN, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 52.79 2(4)

14 GRADEL, Russell FR Hartford 53.09 2(5)

15 RANDALL, Richard SO New Hampshire 53.68 3(3)

16 MALDARI, Francesco FR New Hampshire 54.17 3(4)

17 MILLS, Kevin FR Vermont 59.77 3(5)

ADAMS, Matthew SR New Hampshire FS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 49.99

2 MCELROY, Joseph FR New Hampshire 50.48

3 FARBER, Mathieu JR Dartmouth 50.74

4 O'NEILL, Sean SO UMass Lowell 50.88 50.878

5 JORDAN, Thomas FR UMass Lowell 51.10

6 FEHRMAN, Luke SO Hartford 51.50

7 STEVENS, Justin FR Dartmouth 51.79

ADAMS, Matthew SR New Hampshire FS

Section 2 of 3

1 FREITAS, Rodrigo FR UMass Lowell 50.83

2 MILD, Owen JR Maine 50.88 50.871

3 RESERVITZ, Zane SO Vermont 52.33

4 CHAMPLIN, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 52.79

5 GRADEL, Russell FR Hartford 53.09

Section 3 of 3

1 OGILVIE, Eli JR Vermont 52.05

2 ZUKOR, Ian FR Vermont 52.49
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 RANDALL, Richard SO New Hampshire 53.68

4 MALDARI, Francesco FR New Hampshire 54.17

5 MILLS, Kevin FR Vermont 59.77

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILKES, James JR New Hampshire 1:50.19 1(1) 9

53.50 (53.50) 56.69 (1:50.19)

2 ZEPF, Tim JR Dartmouth 1:50.30 1(2) 7
53.17 (53.17) 57.14 (1:50.30)

3 ADAMY, Dillon SO New Hampshire 1:54.96 1(3) 6
55.50 (55.50) 59.46 (1:54.96)

4 LINGARD, Thomas SO Dartmouth 1:55.03 1(4) 5
55.47 (55.47) 59.56 (1:55.03)

5 SAWYER, Spenser SO New Hampshire 1:55.75 1(5)
55.31 (55.31) 59.72 (1:55.03)

6 MARSHALL, Tyler SR Vermont 1:56.39 1(6) 4
55.19 (55.19) 59.84 (1:55.03)

7 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 1:57.12 2(1) 3
57.25 (57.25) 59.88 (1:57.12)

8 MAY, Keith SO Hartford 1:57.54 1(7) 2
55.84 (55.84) 1:01.70 (1:57.54)

9 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:58.07 2(2)
57.27 (57.27) 1:00.81 (1:58.07)

10 DEAL, Christian SO Hartford 1:58.14 2(3) 1
57.47 (57.47) 1:00.68 (1:58.14)

11 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 1:58.15 3(1)
57.10 (57.10) 1:01.05 (1:58.15)

12 CROMPTON, Andrew SO Vermont 1:58.31 2(4)
57.73 (57.73) 1:00.58 (1:58.31)

13 GROFF, Christian JR Vermont 1:58.74 3(2)
58.32 (58.32) 1:00.43 (1:58.74)

14 GISH, Chris SR Vermont 1:59.35 2(5)
56.39 (56.39) 1:02.96 (1:59.35)

15 CONERY, Colin SO New Hampshire 1:59.60 2(6)
57.47 (57.47) 1:02.13 (1:59.60)

16 GARDNER, David SO Hartford 1:59.93 3(3)
57.99 (57.99) 1:01.95 (1:59.93)

17 SHERIDAN, Aidan FR Vermont 1:59.94 4(1)
57.50 (57.50) 1:02.44 (1:59.94)

18 O'SULLIVAN, Martin FR New Hampshire 1:59.98 3(4)
56.35 (56.35) 1:03.63 (1:59.98)

19 RANSOM, Clifford JR Vermont 2:00.39 3(5)
56.10 (56.10) 1:04.29 (2:00.39)

20 CONNOLLY, Jake FR UMass Lowell 2:00.80 3(6)
57.71 (57.71) 1:03.09 (2:00.80)

21 GELFAND, Kasey SR Vermont 2:00.89 2(7)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

58.33 (58.33) 1:02.57 (2:00.89)

22 PLAZA, Zachary FR New Hampshire 2:01.18 2(8)
56.75 (56.75) 1:04.43 (2:01.18)

23 MULLIN, Wade SO Vermont 2:02.12 3(7)
58.24 (58.24) 1:03.89 (2:02.12)

24 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 2:02.93 4(2)
1:00.18 (1:00.18) 1:02.76 (2:02.93)

25 MAHER, Colin FR Vermont 2:03.70 4(3)
1:01.06 (1:01.06) 1:02.64 (2:03.70)

26 OLENDER, Jack FR Vermont 2:04.49 3(8)
58.89 (58.89) 1:05.60 (2:04.49)

27 MCNAMARA, Timothy SR UMass Lowell 2:05.65 4(4)
1:00.86 (1:00.86) 1:04.79 (2:05.65)

28 MANUEL, Jordan SR UMass Lowell 2:06.53 4(5)
1:00.41 (1:00.41) 1:06.12 (2:06.53)

29 CROFT, Michael SR Maine 2:06.61 4(6)
59.63 (59.63) 1:06.98 (2:06.61)

30 TOBORG, David SO Vermont 2:10.53 4(7)
1:01.00 (1:01.00) 1:09.54 (2:10.53)

COMSTOCK, Bill JR Vermont DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 WILKES, James JR New Hampshire 1:50.19
53.50 (53.50) 56.69 (1:50.19)

2 ZEPF, Tim JR Dartmouth 1:50.30
53.17 (53.17) 57.14 (1:50.30)

3 ADAMY, Dillon SO New Hampshire 1:54.96
55.50 (55.50) 59.46 (1:54.96)

4 LINGARD, Thomas SO Dartmouth 1:55.03
55.47 (55.47) 59.56 (1:55.03)

5 SAWYER, Spenser SO New Hampshire 1:55.75
55.31 (55.31) 59.72 (1:55.03)

6 MARSHALL, Tyler SR Vermont 1:56.39
55.19 (55.19) 59.84 (1:55.03)

7 MAY, Keith SO Hartford 1:57.54
55.84 (55.84) 1:01.70 (1:57.54)

COMSTOCK, Bill JR Vermont DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 1:57.12
57.25 (57.25) 59.88 (1:57.12)

2 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:58.07
57.27 (57.27) 1:00.81 (1:58.07)

3 DEAL, Christian SO Hartford 1:58.14
57.47 (57.47) 1:00.68 (1:58.14)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 CROMPTON, Andrew SO Vermont 1:58.31

57.73 (57.73) 1:00.58 (1:58.31)

5 GISH, Chris SR Vermont 1:59.35
56.39 (56.39) 1:02.96 (1:59.35)

6 CONERY, Colin SO New Hampshire 1:59.60
57.47 (57.47) 1:02.13 (1:59.60)

7 GELFAND, Kasey SR Vermont 2:00.89
58.33 (58.33) 1:02.57 (2:00.89)

8 PLAZA, Zachary FR New Hampshire 2:01.18
56.75 (56.75) 1:04.43 (2:01.18)

Section 3 of 4

1 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 1:58.15
57.10 (57.10) 1:01.05 (1:58.15)

2 GROFF, Christian JR Vermont 1:58.74
58.32 (58.32) 1:00.43 (1:58.74)

3 GARDNER, David SO Hartford 1:59.93
57.99 (57.99) 1:01.95 (1:59.93)

4 O'SULLIVAN, Martin FR New Hampshire 1:59.98
56.35 (56.35) 1:03.63 (1:59.98)

5 RANSOM, Clifford JR Vermont 2:00.39
56.10 (56.10) 1:04.29 (2:00.39)

6 CONNOLLY, Jake FR UMass Lowell 2:00.80
57.71 (57.71) 1:03.09 (2:00.80)

7 MULLIN, Wade SO Vermont 2:02.12
58.24 (58.24) 1:03.89 (2:02.12)

8 OLENDER, Jack FR Vermont 2:04.49
58.89 (58.89) 1:05.60 (2:04.49)

Section 4 of 4

1 SHERIDAN, Aidan FR Vermont 1:59.94
57.50 (57.50) 1:02.44 (1:59.94)

2 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 2:02.93
1:00.18 (1:00.18) 1:02.76 (2:02.93)

3 MAHER, Colin FR Vermont 2:03.70
1:01.06 (1:01.06) 1:02.64 (2:03.70)

4 MCNAMARA, Timothy SR UMass Lowell 2:05.65
1:00.86 (1:00.86) 1:04.79 (2:05.65)

5 MANUEL, Jordan SR UMass Lowell 2:06.53
1:00.41 (1:00.41) 1:06.12 (2:06.53)

6 CROFT, Michael SR Maine 2:06.61
59.63 (59.63) 1:06.98 (2:06.61)

7 TOBORG, David SO Vermont 2:10.53
1:01.00 (1:01.00) 1:09.54 (2:10.53)

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SEVILLA-CONNELLY, Nicolas SR New Hampshire 3:52.58 1(1) 9

48.83 (48.83) 1:03.91 (1:52.73) 59.60 (2:52.33) 1:00.25 (3:52.58)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
2 DALEY, Will FR Dartmouth 3:54.27 1(2) 7

48.89 (48.89) 1:04.10 (1:52.98) 59.60 (2:52.58) 1:01.69 (3:54.27)

3 O'HERN, Aidan FR New Hampshire 3:56.15 1(3) 6
49.08 (49.08) 1:04.86 (1:53.94) 1:02.23 (2:56.16) 59.99 (3:56.15)

4 CROMPTON, Andrew SO Vermont 3:57.74 1(4) 5
49.09 (49.09) 1:04.52 (1:53.60) 1:00.26 (2:53.85) 1:03.90 (3:57.74)

5 OLIVIER, James JR Maine 4:00.47 1(5) 4
49.13 (49.13) 1:04.50 (1:53.63) 1:04.81 (2:58.43) 1:02.05 (4:00.47)

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan JR New Hampshire 4:00.84 1(6)
49.51 (49.51) 1:04.79 (1:54.30) 1:02.90 (2:57.19) 1:03.65 (4:00.84)

7 SULLIVAN, Aidan JR New Hampshire 4:03.33 1(7)
48.66 (48.66) 1:05.30 (1:53.95) 1:05.70 (2:59.65) 1:03.68 (4:03.33)

8 O'BRIEN, Nicholas SR Hartford 4:03.97 1(8) 3
49.45 (49.45) 1:05.19 (1:54.63) 1:04.55 (2:59.17) 1:04.81 (4:03.97)

9 KEEGAN, Ben SO Vermont 4:05.59 2(1) 2
50.80 (50.80) 1:05.45 (1:56.25) 1:04.78 (3:01.02) 1:04.58 (4:05.59)

10 BROWN, Nicholas SR New Hampshire 4:05.99 2(2)
51.24 (51.24) 1:05.90 (1:57.14) 1:05.39 (3:02.53) 1:03.47 (4:05.99)

11 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 4:06.31 2(3)
50.80 (50.80) 1:05.85 (1:56.64) 1:03.79 (3:00.43) 1:05.89 (4:06.31)

12 O'DRISCOLL, Steve JR Vermont 4:06.71 1(9)
49.59 (49.59) 1:05.30 (1:54.89) 1:05.67 (3:00.55) 1:06.16 (4:06.71)

13 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 4:07.90 1(10) 1
49.31 (49.31) 1:04.37 (1:53.67) 1:07.08 (3:00.75) 1:07.16 (4:07.90)

14 STINE, Nathan SO Vermont 4:08.58 2(4)
51.52 (51.52) 1:06.60 (1:58.12) 1:05.67 (3:03.78) 1:04.80 (4:08.58)

15 SULLIVAN , Tyler FR UMass Lowell 4:08.87 2(5)
50.50 (50.50) 1:06.82 (1:57.32) 1:06.76 (3:04.07) 1:04.80 (4:08.87)

16 ELKORT, Ross SR Vermont 4:08.97 2(6)
50.64 (50.64) 1:05.79 (1:56.42) 1:07.56 (3:03.98) 1:05.00 (4:08.97)

17 LEPAGE, Andrew SO New Hampshire 4:11.34 2(7)
51.11 (51.11) 1:05.78 (1:56.88) 1:06.04 (3:02.92) 1:08.43 (4:11.34)

18 AMSDEN, Owen JR Vermont 4:12.82 2(8)
51.90 (51.90) 1:06.42 (1:58.31) 1:06.39 (3:04.70) 1:08.13 (4:12.82)

19 JOYCE, Joe JR Vermont 4:14.51 2(9)
51.37 (51.37) 1:06.37 (1:57.73) 1:07.15 (3:04.88) 1:09.63 (4:14.51)

20 TURO, Nicholas FR Hartford 4:18.28 2(10)
50.93 (50.93) 1:07.06 (1:57.98) 1:08.69 (3:06.66) 1:11.62 (4:18.28)

21 MAHER, Colin FR Vermont 4:18.88 2(11)
51.66 (51.66) 1:07.04 (1:58.70) 1:09.55 (3:08.24) 1:10.64 (4:18.88)

22 GROFF, Christian JR Vermont 4:22.51 1(11)
49.67 (49.67) 1:06.05 (1:55.71) 1:11.16 (3:06.87) 1:15.64 (4:22.51)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 SEVILLA-CONNELLY, Nicolas SR New Hampshire 3:52.58

48.83 (48.83) 1:03.91 (1:52.73) 59.60 (2:52.33) 1:00.25 (3:52.58)

2 DALEY, Will FR Dartmouth 3:54.27
48.89 (48.89) 1:04.10 (1:52.98) 59.60 (2:52.58) 1:01.69 (3:54.27)

3 O'HERN, Aidan FR New Hampshire 3:56.15
49.08 (49.08) 1:04.86 (1:53.94) 1:02.23 (2:56.16) 59.99 (3:56.15)

4 CROMPTON, Andrew SO Vermont 3:57.74
49.09 (49.09) 1:04.52 (1:53.60) 1:00.26 (2:53.85) 1:03.90 (3:57.74)

5 OLIVIER, James JR Maine 4:00.47
49.13 (49.13) 1:04.50 (1:53.63) 1:04.81 (2:58.43) 1:02.05 (4:00.47)

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan JR New Hampshire 4:00.84
49.51 (49.51) 1:04.79 (1:54.30) 1:02.90 (2:57.19) 1:03.65 (4:00.84)

7 SULLIVAN, Aidan JR New Hampshire 4:03.33
48.66 (48.66) 1:05.30 (1:53.95) 1:05.70 (2:59.65) 1:03.68 (4:03.33)

8 O'BRIEN, Nicholas SR Hartford 4:03.97
49.45 (49.45) 1:05.19 (1:54.63) 1:04.55 (2:59.17) 1:04.81 (4:03.97)

9 O'DRISCOLL, Steve JR Vermont 4:06.71
49.59 (49.59) 1:05.30 (1:54.89) 1:05.67 (3:00.55) 1:06.16 (4:06.71)

10 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 4:07.90
49.31 (49.31) 1:04.37 (1:53.67) 1:07.08 (3:00.75) 1:07.16 (4:07.90)

11 GROFF, Christian JR Vermont 4:22.51
49.67 (49.67) 1:06.05 (1:55.71) 1:11.16 (3:06.87) 1:15.64 (4:22.51)

Section 2 of 2

1 KEEGAN, Ben SO Vermont 4:05.59
50.80 (50.80) 1:05.45 (1:56.25) 1:04.78 (3:01.02) 1:04.58 (4:05.59)

2 BROWN, Nicholas SR New Hampshire 4:05.99
51.24 (51.24) 1:05.90 (1:57.14) 1:05.39 (3:02.53) 1:03.47 (4:05.99)

3 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 4:06.31
50.80 (50.80) 1:05.85 (1:56.64) 1:03.79 (3:00.43) 1:05.89 (4:06.31)

4 STINE, Nathan SO Vermont 4:08.58
51.52 (51.52) 1:06.60 (1:58.12) 1:05.67 (3:03.78) 1:04.80 (4:08.58)

5 SULLIVAN , Tyler FR UMass Lowell 4:08.87
50.50 (50.50) 1:06.82 (1:57.32) 1:06.76 (3:04.07) 1:04.80 (4:08.87)

6 ELKORT, Ross SR Vermont 4:08.97
50.64 (50.64) 1:05.79 (1:56.42) 1:07.56 (3:03.98) 1:05.00 (4:08.97)

7 LEPAGE, Andrew SO New Hampshire 4:11.34
51.11 (51.11) 1:05.78 (1:56.88) 1:06.04 (3:02.92) 1:08.43 (4:11.34)

8 AMSDEN, Owen JR Vermont 4:12.82
51.90 (51.90) 1:06.42 (1:58.31) 1:06.39 (3:04.70) 1:08.13 (4:12.82)

9 JOYCE, Joe JR Vermont 4:14.51
51.37 (51.37) 1:06.37 (1:57.73) 1:07.15 (3:04.88) 1:09.63 (4:14.51)

10 TURO, Nicholas FR Hartford 4:18.28
50.93 (50.93) 1:07.06 (1:57.98) 1:08.69 (3:06.66) 1:11.62 (4:18.28)

11 MAHER, Colin FR Vermont 4:18.88
51.66 (51.66) 1:07.04 (1:58.70) 1:09.55 (3:08.24) 1:10.64 (4:18.88)
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 14:39.28 9

35.56 (35.56) 1:11.27 (1:46.83) 1:12.00 (2:58.82) 1:12.07 (4:10.89) 1:09.11 (5:20.00) 1:10.16 (6:30.16)

1:10.79 (7:40.94) 1:10.51 (8:51.45) 1:11.47 (10:02.92) 1:12.00 (11:14.91) 1:09.92 (12:24.83) 1:10.91 (13:35.73)

1:03.55 (14:39.28)

2 MATEJKA, Ben SR Dartmouth 14:40.32 7
34.34 (34.34) 1:11.92 (1:46.25) 1:12.08 (2:58.33) 1:11.55 (4:09.88) 1:09.62 (5:19.49) 1:10.19 (6:29.68)

1:10.76 (7:40.43) 1:10.75 (8:51.17) 1:11.48 (10:02.65) 1:11.47 (11:14.12) 1:10.43 (12:24.54) 1:10.95 (13:35.48)

1:04.84 (14:40.32)

3 GIBSON, Eric FR Dartmouth 14:52.72 6
34.15 (34.15) 1:11.82 (1:45.97) 1:12.11 (2:58.07) 1:12.11 (4:10.18) 1:09.57 (5:19.75) 1:10.16 (6:29.90)

1:10.77 (7:40.67) 1:10.34 (8:51.01) 1:11.45 (10:02.45) 1:12.19 (11:14.63) 1:13.28 (12:27.91) 1:14.11 (13:42.01)

1:10.71 (14:52.72)

4 MATYAS, Wyatt JR Vermont 15:01.38 5
34.89 (34.89) 1:12.24 (1:47.12) 1:12.38 (2:59.50) 1:11.85 (4:11.34) 1:10.31 (5:21.65) 1:12.30 (6:33.95)

1:13.16 (7:47.10) 1:13.00 (9:00.10) 1:13.14 (10:13.23) 1:13.24 (11:26.47) 1:14.79 (12:41.25) 1:13.62 (13:54.87)

1:06.51 (15:01.38)

5 DONNELLY, Collin FR Dartmouth 15:07.68
35.16 (35.16) 1:11.89 (1:47.04) 1:11.92 (2:58.96) 1:12.06 (4:11.01) 1:09.90 (5:20.90) 1:10.17 (6:31.06)

1:12.94 (7:43.99) 1:14.31 (8:58.30) 1:14.23 (10:12.52) 1:14.38 (11:26.90) 1:15.39 (12:42.28) 1:13.37 (13:55.65)

1:12.04 (15:07.68)

6 O'SCANNLAIN, Declan FR Dartmouth 15:10.82
35.19 (35.19) 1:12.12 (1:47.30) 1:12.04 (2:59.34) 1:12.21 (4:11.54) 1:09.73 (5:21.27) 1:11.95 (6:33.21)

1:14.15 (7:47.36) 1:13.71 (9:01.07) 1:14.35 (10:15.41) 1:15.62 (11:31.03) 1:15.72 (12:46.75) 1:14.51 (14:01.25)

1:09.58 (15:10.82)

7 CAYER, Cole SO Hartford 15:30.83 4
35.39 (35.39) 1:12.13 (1:47.51) 1:12.79 (3:00.30) 1:12.87 (4:13.17) 1:16.73 (5:29.90) 1:16.19 (6:46.08)

1:16.81 (8:02.88) 1:16.18 (9:19.06) 1:16.70 (10:35.76) 1:16.58 (11:52.33) 1:16.92 (13:09.24) 1:14.45 (14:23.69)

1:07.14 (15:30.83)

8 DALY, Patrick JR Vermont 15:45.30 3
36.57 (36.57) 1:13.50 (1:50.06) 1:13.45 (3:03.50) 1:15.44 (4:18.94) 1:14.76 (5:33.69) 1:13.97 (6:47.66)

1:15.48 (8:03.14) 1:15.82 (9:18.95) 1:17.18 (10:36.13) 1:16.41 (11:52.54) 1:17.55 (13:10.08) 1:19.53 (14:29.61)

1:15.70 (15:45.30)

9 CARET, Elijah FR Maine 16:11.46 2
35.73 (35.73) 1:12.12 (1:47.85) 1:12.17 (3:00.01) 1:13.06 (4:13.06) 1:17.22 (5:30.28) 1:17.73 (6:48.00)

1:21.48 (8:09.48) 1:21.87 (9:31.35) 1:19.71 (10:51.06) 1:20.65 (12:11.71) 1:21.38 (13:33.09) 1:19.65 (14:52.73)

1:18.74 (16:11.46)

10 REYNOLDS, Daniel SO Hartford 16:54.18 1
36.30 (36.30) 1:15.62 (1:51.92) 1:17.54 (3:09.45) 1:18.54 (4:27.99) 1:20.80 (5:48.79) 1:21.27 (7:10.05)

1:23.24 (8:33.29) 1:22.79 (9:56.07) 1:23.99 (11:20.06) 1:23.39 (12:43.44) 1:23.88 (14:07.32) 1:24.73 (15:32.04)

1:22.15 (16:54.18)

11 STREINZ, Caleb SO Maine 17:23.99
36.87 (36.87) 1:15.40 (1:52.26) 1:17.51 (3:09.77) 1:18.51 (4:28.28) 1:20.80 (5:49.07) 1:21.28 (7:10.35)

1:23.25 (8:33.60) 1:22.85 (9:56.44) 1:25.97 (11:22.41) 1:29.90 (12:52.30) 1:31.95 (14:24.25) 1:29.47 (15:53.71)

1:30.28 (17:23.99)

HYNES, Matt SR Vermont DNF

CORMIER, Trey FR Dartmouth DNF
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.3)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MONAHAN, Michael JR New Hampshire 14.79 9

2 LOVE, William FR New Hampshire 15.61 7

3 CLEATHERO, Camden SR Maine 15.97 6

4 WOOLSEY, Nicholas FR UMass Lowell 16.05 5

5 CLAVETTE, Anthony SO Hartford 16.24 4

6 KELLY, Andrew FR New Hampshire 16.38

7 CHAPMAN, Matthew SO Maine 16.40 3

8 MILLS, Kevin FR Vermont 17.39 2

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KUUSELA, Branden SR Maine 54.43 9

2 O'CLAIR, Michael SR Maine 56.00 7

3 JOHNSON, Russell JR Hartford 57.60 6

4 KENNEFICK, Jack JR New Hampshire 58.12 5

5 WILLIAMS, Jordan FR UMass Lowell 58.75 4

6 MONAHAN, Michael JR New Hampshire 59.85 3

7 CHAPMAN, Matthew SO Maine 1:03.84

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 New Hampshire (A) 44.66 9

1) MONAHAN, Michael JR
            44.657 (44.657) 2) NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel SO

3) LOVE, William FR 4) GENET, Brian  SO

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Maine (A) 3:25.13 9

1) CLEATHERO, Camden SR
            3:25.126 (3:25.126) 2) MILD, Owen JR

3) KUUSELA, Branden SR 4) OLIVIER, James JR

2 New Hampshire (A) 3:25.40 7

1) MCELROY, Joseph FR
            3:25.391 (3:25.391) 2) SAWYER, Spenser SO

3) ADAMY, Dillon  SO 4) ADAMS, Matthew SR

3 Dartmouth (B) 3:28.36 6

1) ZEPF, Tim JR
            3:28.357 (3:28.357) 2) LINGARD, Thomas SO

3) ROBINSON, Aidan  FR 4) NORRIS, Jason  FR

4 Vermont (A) 3:30.31 5

1) RESERVITZ, Zane SO
            3:30.309 (3:30.309) 2) MARSHALL, Tyler SR

3) SHERIDAN, Aidan FR 4) RANSOM, Clifford JR

5 Vermont (B) 3:48.56

1) MULLIN, Wade SO
            3:48.556 (3:48.556) 2) ELKORT, Ross SR

3) TOBORG, David SO 4) AMSDEN, Owen JR
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#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.02 Pts
1 CLAVETTE, Anthony SO Hartford 1.95m 6' 43 /4 P P O XO O XXX 9

2 CLEATHERO, Camden SR Maine 1.90m 6' 23 /4 P O O O XXX 7

3 MILLS, Kevin FR Vermont 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O O XXO O XXP 6

4 KELLY, Andrew FR New Hampshi 1.90m 6' 23 /4 P XO P XO XXX 5

5 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel SO New Hampshi 1.85m 6' 03 /4 P P XXO XXX 4

6 AVELINO, Juan JR UMass Lowell 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O XO XXX 3

7 HALBROOKS , Lucas FR UMass Lowell 1.75m 5' 83 /4 XO XXX 2

GENET, Brian SO New Hampshi NH XXX

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.83 Pts
1 LIZZOTTE, Dominick SR Maine 4.55m 14' 11" P P P P P O P XXO O XXX 9

2 MAYES, Corbin JR Dartmouth 4.40m 14' 51 /4 P P P P P P XO XO XXX 7

3 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 4.25m 13' 111 /4 P P P XXO O XO O XXX 6

4 BONNEVIE, Sam SR Maine 4.25m 13' 111 /4 P P P P P P XXO XXX 5

5 DAVIS , Maxwell FR UMass Lowell 4.10m 13' 51 /4 P P P P O O XXX 4

6 CUDDY , Daniel FR UMass Lowell 4.10m 13' 51 /4 P P P P XO O XXX 3

7 HANSEN, Jack FR Maine 4.10m 13' 51 /4 P P P O O XO XXX

8 BEATON, Zachary SO Maine 3.20m 10' 6" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.05 3.20 Pts
8 BEATON, Zachary SO Maine 3.20m 10' 6" O O

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HOBBS, Nathan SO New Hampshi 7.58m 24' 101 /2  (+0.4) 6.69 (+0.7) 7.18 (+1.8) 7.21 (+0.9) 7.53 (+4.2) 7.57 (+2.0) 7.58 (+0.4) 9

2 COTTON, Ben JR Maine 7.09m 23' 31 /4  (+3.2) 7.00 (+2.4) 6.98 (+2.7) 7.02 (+3.6) 7.09 (+3.2) PASS 6.71 (+2.4) 7

3 CASHMAN, Ryan SO Dartmouth 7.00m 22' 113 /4  (–0.5) 6.87 (+4.6) 6.92 (+3.1) 7.00 (–0.5) FOUL 6.89 (+2.3) FOUL 6

4 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 6.96m 22' 10"  (+2.1) 6.77 (+3.0) 6.73 (+2.0) 6.94 (+1.2) 6.96 (+2.1) FOUL 6.95 (+2.6) 5

5 BATLANKI, Rahul FR Dartmouth 6.88m 22' 7"  (+3.5) 6.88 (+3.5) 5.53 (+4.0) PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 DUTILE, Ryan JR New Hampshi 6.71m 22' 01 /4  (+1.9) 6.71 (+1.9) FOUL 6.38 (+2.2) 6.32 (+2.7) 6.32 (+2.3) FOUL 4

7 LUCK, Connor FR Dartmouth 6.69m 21' 111 /2  (+4.5) 6.36 (+2.9) 6.56 (+3.8) FOUL 6.55 (+2.7) 6.69 (+4.5) 6.68 (+4.5)

8 ODURO, Evans FR UMass Lowell 6.54m 21' 51 /2  (+3.8) FOUL 6.54 (+3.8) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.17 (+0.8) 3

9 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel SO New Hampshi 6.45m 21' 2"  (+1.1) 6.45 (+1.1) 5.90 (+4.0) 6.45 (+3.4) 6.16 (–1.2) 6.42 (+2.8) FOUL

10 GRADEL, Russell FR Hartford 6.37m 20' 103 /4  (+2.0) 6.24 (+1.6) 6.37 (+2.0) 6.12 (+1.3) 2

11 BUCKMIRE, Jordan JR New Hampshi 6.28m 20' 71 /4  (+1.7) 6.27 (+3.6) 6.28 (+1.7) 6.27 (+1.4)

12 MCGIRR, Aaron FR Hartford 6.28m 20' 71 /4  (+2.2) 6.00 (+2.5) 6.02 (+2.0) 6.28 (+2.2) 1

13 KELLY, Andrew FR New Hampshi 6.25m 20' 61 /4  (+2.0) 6.25 (+2.0) 6.18 (+2.6) FOUL

14 STEWART, Daniel SO New Hampshi 6.23m 20' 51 /4  (+3.4) FOUL 6.23 (+3.4) 6.15 (+2.4)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BUCKMIRE, Jordan JR New Hampshi 14.34m 47' 03 /4  (+1.9) 14.34 (+1.9) 13.49 (+0.0) FOUL 13.98 (+2.4) 13.84 (+2.4) 13.62 (+2.5) 9

2 HOBBS, Nathan SO New Hampshi 13.85m 45' 51 /4  (+2.9) FOUL 13.85 (+2.9) PASS PASS PASS PASS 7

3 ODURO, Evans FR UMass Lowell 13.83m 45' 41 /2  (+2.1) 13.83 (+2.1) PASS 13.15 (+0.9) FOUL PASS 13.17 (+1.4) 6
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#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ASTLE, Zachary SR New Hampshi 17.15m 56' 31 /4 16.63 16.68 16.29 17.10 16.72 17.15 2(1) 9

2 BRADFORD, Joshua FR Maine 16.12m 52' 103 /4 14.55 14.98 FOUL FOUL 15.87 16.12 2(2) 7

3 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 15.05m 49' 41 /2 14.36 13.92 15.02 FOUL 15.05 14.04 1(1) 6

4 MURAD, Dylan JR Hartford 14.91m 48' 11" 14.55 14.63 14.91 14.70 14.58 14.38 2(3) 5

5 TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell 14.65m 48' 03 /4 14.05 14.50 14.65 FOUL 13.71 14.01 2(4) 4

6 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 14.57m 47' 93 /4 13.61 14.57 14.01 14.27 14.22 14.48 1(2) 3

7 DEARBORN, Jacob JR New Hampshi 14.26m 46' 91 /2 13.75 14.19 13.36 14.00 14.16 14.26 2(5) 2

8 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 14.21m 46' 71 /2 FOUL 14.12 14.21 13.53 FOUL 13.56 1(3)

9 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR New Hampshi 14.20m 46' 71 /4 13.62 14.20 13.81 13.55 13.52 14.12 1(4)

10 CARROLTON, William FR Maine 14.18m 46' 61 /4 13.87 14.18 13.77 1(5) 1

11 PRELL, Jonathan SO Maine 14.13m 46' 41 /4 14.01 14.13 FOUL 2(6)

12 DILLOW, Hayden SO UMass Lowell 14.10m 46' 31 /4 13.71 13.94 14.10 2(7)

13 DUNNE, Mark JR UMass Lowell 14.03m 46' 01 /2 13.87 13.25 14.03 2(8)

14 ALLEN, Isaiah SR Maine 13.80m 45' 31 /2 13.03 13.08 13.80 1(6)

15 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 13.77m 45' 21 /4 FOUL 13.77 FOUL 2(9)

16 PANG, Patrick JR UMass Lowell 13.61m 44' 8" 13.09 12.98 13.61 1(7)

17 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 13.56m 44' 6" FOUL 13.56 FOUL 2(10)

18 COOPER, Savion FR Hartford 12.38m 40' 71 /2 11.58 12.38 11.85 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 15.05m 49' 41 /2 14.36 13.92 15.02 FOUL 15.05 14.04

2 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 14.57m 47' 93 /4 13.61 14.57 14.01 14.27 14.22 14.48

3 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 14.21m 46' 71 /2 FOUL 14.12 14.21 13.53 FOUL 13.56

4 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR New Hampshi 14.20m 46' 71 /4 13.62 14.20 13.81 13.55 13.52 14.12

5 CARROLTON, William FR Maine 14.18m 46' 61 /4 13.87 14.18 13.77

6 ALLEN, Isaiah SR Maine 13.80m 45' 31 /2 13.03 13.08 13.80

7 PANG, Patrick JR UMass Lowell 13.61m 44' 8" 13.09 12.98 13.61

8 COOPER, Savion FR Hartford 12.38m 40' 71 /2 11.58 12.38 11.85

Flight 2 of 2

1 ASTLE, Zachary SR New Hampshi 17.15m 56' 31 /4 16.63 16.68 16.29 17.10 16.72 17.15

2 BRADFORD, Joshua FR Maine 16.12m 52' 103 /4 14.55 14.98 FOUL FOUL 15.87 16.12

3 MURAD, Dylan JR Hartford 14.91m 48' 11" 14.55 14.63 14.91 14.70 14.58 14.38

4 TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell 14.65m 48' 03 /4 14.05 14.50 14.65 FOUL 13.71 14.01

5 DEARBORN, Jacob JR New Hampshi 14.26m 46' 91 /2 13.75 14.19 13.36 14.00 14.16 14.26

6 PRELL, Jonathan SO Maine 14.13m 46' 41 /4 14.01 14.13 FOUL

7 DILLOW, Hayden SO UMass Lowell 14.10m 46' 31 /4 13.71 13.94 14.10

8 DUNNE, Mark JR UMass Lowell 14.03m 46' 01 /2 13.87 13.25 14.03

9 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 13.77m 45' 21 /4 FOUL 13.77 FOUL

10 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 13.56m 44' 6" FOUL 13.56 FOUL

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR New Hampshi 48.49m 159' 1" 44.76 47.81 48.49 41.34 47.14 46.84 2(1) 9

2 ASTLE, Zachary SR New Hampshi 46.80m 153' 6" 42.52 46.80 43.00 42.70 42.63 42.19 2(2) 7

3 DURU, Uchenna SO Hartford 45.68m 149' 10" 40.98 34.20 41.11 44.72 45.68 FOUL 2(3) 6
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
4 FRANK, William SO Hartford 44.36m 145' 6" FOUL 42.94 FOUL 41.44 44.36 FOUL 2(4) 5

5 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 43.45m 142' 7" 41.00 FOUL 42.06 42.98 43.45 42.25 2(5)

6 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 43.03m 141' 2" 42.81 41.60 FOUL FOUL 43.03 FOUL 2(6) 4

7 HOLST-GRUBBE, Nathan SO Maine 42.96m 140' 11" 39.19 FOUL 42.06 41.03 42.96 FOUL 2(7) 3

8 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 42.38m 139' 0" 37.83 41.26 42.31 41.95 41.94 42.38 2(8) 2

9 ELSHOLZ, Derek FR Dartmouth 40.97m 134' 5" 37.24 40.65 40.97 38.22 FOUL 40.67 1(1) 1

10 DILLOW, Hayden SO UMass Lowell 40.71m 133' 7" 39.69 FOUL 40.71 2(9)

11 PRELL, Jonathan SO Maine 40.12m 131' 7" 39.58 37.51 40.12 1(2)

12 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 39.82m 130' 8" 37.80 FOUL 39.82 1(3)

13 COOPER, Savion FR Hartford 39.72m 130' 4" 37.46 FOUL 39.72 1(4)

14 DEARBORN, Jacob JR New Hampshi 38.60m 126' 8" FOUL FOUL 38.60 2(10)

15 BRADFORD, Joshua FR Maine 37.79m 124' 0" FOUL 37.79 36.17 1(5)

16 CARROLTON, William FR Maine 37.05m 121' 7" 37.05 FOUL FOUL 1(6)

17 WILLIAMSON, Dean SO Maine 35.30m 115' 10" 28.61 35.30 34.34 1(7)

18 PALERMO, Andrew SO Dartmouth 32.85m 107' 9" FOUL FOUL 32.85 1(8)

19 LUCK, Connor FR Dartmouth 31.78m 104' 3" 30.81 FOUL 31.78 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ELSHOLZ, Derek FR Dartmouth 40.97m 134' 5" 37.24 40.65 40.97 38.22 FOUL 40.67

2 PRELL, Jonathan SO Maine 40.12m 131' 7" 39.58 37.51 40.12

3 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 39.82m 130' 8" 37.80 FOUL 39.82

4 COOPER, Savion FR Hartford 39.72m 130' 4" 37.46 FOUL 39.72

5 BRADFORD, Joshua FR Maine 37.79m 124' 0" FOUL 37.79 36.17

6 CARROLTON, William FR Maine 37.05m 121' 7" 37.05 FOUL FOUL

7 WILLIAMSON, Dean SO Maine 35.30m 115' 10" 28.61 35.30 34.34

8 PALERMO, Andrew SO Dartmouth 32.85m 107' 9" FOUL FOUL 32.85

9 LUCK, Connor FR Dartmouth 31.78m 104' 3" 30.81 FOUL 31.78

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR New Hampshi 48.49m 159' 1" 44.76 47.81 48.49 41.34 47.14 46.84

2 ASTLE, Zachary SR New Hampshi 46.80m 153' 6" 42.52 46.80 43.00 42.70 42.63 42.19

3 DURU, Uchenna SO Hartford 45.68m 149' 10" 40.98 34.20 41.11 44.72 45.68 FOUL

4 FRANK, William SO Hartford 44.36m 145' 6" FOUL 42.94 FOUL 41.44 44.36 FOUL

5 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 43.45m 142' 7" 41.00 FOUL 42.06 42.98 43.45 42.25

6 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 43.03m 141' 2" 42.81 41.60 FOUL FOUL 43.03 FOUL

7 HOLST-GRUBBE, Nathan SO Maine 42.96m 140' 11" 39.19 FOUL 42.06 41.03 42.96 FOUL

8 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 42.38m 139' 0" 37.83 41.26 42.31 41.95 41.94 42.38

9 DILLOW, Hayden SO UMass Lowell 40.71m 133' 7" 39.69 FOUL 40.71

10 DEARBORN, Jacob JR New Hampshi 38.60m 126' 8" FOUL FOUL 38.60

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ASTLE, Zachary SR New Hampshi 59.33m 194' 8" 56.93 57.11 59.33 54.64 57.21 56.43 9

2 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 58.76m 192' 9" 53.59 57.04 58.10 58.76 55.20 FOUL 7

3 SCHRECK, Myles SO Dartmouth 55.22m 181' 2" 53.55 54.90 55.22 54.09 53.08 53.91 6

4 PALERMO, Andrew SO Dartmouth 54.87m 180' 0" 51.33 FOUL 49.28 54.87 FOUL FOUL
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#35 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
5 ROEBUCK, Lewis SO Maine 53.71m 176' 2" 52.26 53.71 53.30 51.80 FOUL FOUL 5

6 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 51.36m 168' 6" FOUL 51.36 47.88 50.31 50.71 49.68 4

7 HOLST-GRUBBE, Nathan SO Maine 49.51m 162' 5" 46.54 49.51 47.03 48.53 FOUL 48.87 3

8 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 47.08m 154' 5" 45.26 47.08 46.29 46.90 46.44 44.86

9 PRELL, Jonathan SO Maine 42.43m 139' 2" 42.31 42.43 41.58 40.78 41.96 FOUL

PANG, Patrick JR UMass Lowell NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KING, John SO New Hampshi 55.10m 180' 9" 55.10 53.11 52.83 49.41 FOUL 54.32 9

2 ELSHOLZ, Derek FR Dartmouth 54.40m 178' 6" 47.91 49.57 54.40 53.32 53.80 53.83 7

3 ALLEN, Isaiah SR Maine 54.29m 178' 1" 52.32 51.69 52.84 54.29 FOUL 53.90 6

4 DUNNE, Mark JR UMass Lowell 52.45m 172' 1" 48.75 52.45 49.63 44.10 52.44 48.82 5

5 WILLIAMSON, Dean SO Maine 51.23m 168' 1" 43.26 51.23 49.22 48.22 47.97 47.59 4

6 ROKOSZ, Alex SO Vermont 50.94m 167' 1" 45.89 49.18 50.94 46.48 FOUL 49.10 3

7 ANDREWS, Zach JR Maine 49.32m 161' 10" 45.09 46.82 49.32 46.57 44.88 43.09

8 CARDOSO, Zachary SO UMass Lowell 46.09m 151' 2" 46.09 44.80 FOUL 41.18 45.45 FOUL 2

9 MOORE, Clayton SR Hartford 42.87m 140' 8" 41.22 40.88 37.88 39.42 37.31 42.87 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 New Hampshire UNH 172

2 Dartmouth DART 127

3 Maine MAIN 125

4 UMass Lowell LOWE 75

5 Hartford HART 54

6 Vermont VERM 49

UNH PRE-CONFERENCE INVITATIONAL

Saturday, April 24, 2021

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/2021 4:32 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13


